
Tuesday - Thursday
4:30pm-9pm

Friday
11:30am-2:00pm 
 4:30pm-9:30pm

Saturday
4:30pm-9:30pm

The Cutting Block 

Certified Angus Beef®
Raw Cuts ........................

Other Mains ...................

Sides & Such ..................
Ribeye 

18oz Bone-In Cowboy Ribeye

8oz Filet Mignon

8oz Sirloin

8oz Hamburger Patty

$20.99/lb

$35/ea

$22/ea

$13/ea

$4/ea

8oz Chicken Breast

Pork Chops (5oz)

$5/ea

$3.75/ea

Baking Potato

Sweet Potato

Asparagus

Bag of BBQ Bread

Hamburger Buns (8 pack)

Gallon of Tea

Steak Shake

$1.25/ea

$1.25/ea

$6.00/lb

$4.00ea

$4.00/ea

$6.00/ea

$3.95/ea

(919) 734-1617

ORDER ONLINE:
www.carlandchelles.com

*Prices subject to change based on market
prices

*Coupons/promotions not valid with this menu

ORDER ONLINE:
www.carlandchelles.com

To-GO at Carl & Chelle's

Grillin' Pack ...................
2 | 10oz Ribeye
2 | 8 oz Filet Mignon
2 | 8 oz Sirloin
4 | Hamburger Patties
4 | 8oz Chicken Breast
4 | Pork Chops (5oz)
1 | Steak Shake
1 | JBB Grillin Sauce              $ 149/ea

5/25/22 


