

ORDER ONLINE:

www.carlandchelles.com

(919) 734-1617

The Cutting Block

at Carl & Chelle's

5/25/22

To-GO

Certified Angus Beef® Raw Cuts

Ribeye	\$20.99/lb
18oz Bone-In Cowboy Ribeye	\$35/ea
8oz Filet Mignon	\$ 22/ea
8oz Sirloin	\$ 13/ea
8oz Hamburger Patty	\$4/ea

Other Mains

8oz Chicken Breast	\$5/ea
Pork Chops (5oz)	\$3.75/ea

Grillin' Pack

- 2 | 10oz Ribeye
- 2 | 8 oz Filet Mignon
- 2 | 8 oz Sirloin
- 4 | Hamburger Patties
- 4 | 8oz Chicken Breast
- 4 | Pork Chops (5oz)
- 1 | Steak Shake
- 1 | JBB Grillin Sauce

\$149/ea



Sides & Such

Baking Potato	\$1.25/ea
Sweet Potato	\$1.25/ ea
Asparagus	\$6.00/lb
Bag of BBQ Bread	\$ 4.00ea
Hamburger Buns (8 pack)	\$4.00/ea
Gallon of Tea	\$6.00/ea
Steak Shake	\$3.95/ea

ORDER ONLINE:

www.carlandchelles.com

Tuesday - Thursday

4:30pm-9pm

Friday 11:30am-2:00pm 4:30pm-9:30pm

Saturday 4:30pm-9:30pm

*Prices subject to change based on market prices